

St. Luke Catholic School

22139 South Cooking Lake Road Sherwood Park, AB T8E 1G9 Phone: 780-922-5920 Fax: 780-922-6450

website: stl.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2023/2024 School Year

Last Updated: 05/12/2023

	2023/2024 Fee Amount
Fee Name	
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Cultural Fee - Student Fee	\$20.00
ECS Field Trips	\$125.00
Field Trips - Grade 1	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 2	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 3	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 4	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 5	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 6	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 7	\$130.00
Field Trips- Grade 8	\$130.00
Swim Lessons-Student Fees	\$80.00
Young Authors Conference	\$15.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees	
Kinder Plus Tuition - \$300/month	\$3,000.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Badminton	\$20.00
Basketball	\$150.00
Boys Club	\$10.00
Girls Club	\$10.00
Volleyball	\$75.00
Team Clothing	\$40.00
Track and Field	\$20.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Grade 1-4 Flex Option	\$20.00
Grade 5/6 Art	\$30.00
Grade 5/6 Food Studies	\$40.00
Grade 5/6 Leadership/Student Wellness	\$30.00
Grade 5/6 Outdoor Education	\$30.00
Grade 7/8 Art	\$40.00
Grade 7/8 Outdoor Education	\$20.00
Grade 7/8 Sports Performance	\$20.00
Grade 7/8 Robotics	\$25.00



St. Luke Catholic School

22139 South Cooking Lake Road Sherwood Park, AB T8E 1G9 Phone: 780-922-5920 Fax: 780-922-6450

website: stl.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2023/2024 School Year

Last Updated: 05/12/2023

	2023/2024 Fee
Fee Name	Amount
Grade 7/8 Food Studies	\$40.00
Grade 7/8 Drama/Performing Art	\$20.00
Grade 7/8 Media Arts/Film Studies	\$20.00
Grade 7/8 Indigenous Studies	\$20.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Kanga Pouch	\$11.00
NSF Check Fee	\$25.00
Student Agenda	\$10.00
Yearbook (Optional)	\$30.00
Preschool	
Pre-K Tuition	\$1,250.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Recorder	\$10.00
Technology User Fees	
Tech Leasing Fee	\$20.00